Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 2.8V 3.0 ~ 3.3V 5.0V
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.500000MHz ~ 170.000000MHz
STANDARD FREQUENCIES 10.0, 12.8, 13.0, 14.4, 16.0, 16.384, 19.2, 19.440, 19.680, 20.0, 38.880, 77.760, 155.520 MHz
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE ± 2.0ppm @ 25°C ± 2°C, Vcon = +1.5VDC
OUTPUT WAVE FORM CMOS Square wave
FREQUENCY STABILITY Refence from 25°C

<10 Sec <120 Sec
Note: Consult  factory for detail
 PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Revision Date: 1/5/2010
2.0
1.8
5.08
#1
Tape and Reel
TR:      1000/reel
Blank:  Cut tape
Frequency
M:  MHz
Product series
TX   3 R 25 J 27.000M TR R
Output
R:  CMOS
Supply Voltage
Blank :  5V
1 :       2.5V
2 :       2.8V
3 :       3.3V
Package Code
Stability
10:   ± 1.0ppm
15:   ± 1.5ppm
20:   ± 2.0ppm
25:   ± 2.5ppm
30:   ± 3.0ppm
50:   ± 5.0ppm
Operating Temperature
H:       0º to 50ºC
I:     -10º to 60ºC
J:     -10º to 70ºC
K:    -20º to 70ºC
L:    -30º to 70ºC
M:    -40º to 85ºC
5.08
2
.3
4 3
1 2
4 3
1
.1
0
.1
1 2
7.0
5
.0
0
.4
0
.7
0.6 1.4
T
O